waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue
Ontario, CA 91760
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.            DEC 2022
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This class 2 UL & cUL listed enclosed electronics power supply is one of the
most exciting LED power supplies available. What makes this dimmable
LED power supply unique is that it has 6 output terminals with time saving
terminate conductors from 24-12 AWG of solid, stranded and fine-stranded
conductors by pull the lever up, insert a conductor and push the lever
back down. It is compatibles with TRIAC/ELV phase cut or 0-10V dimmer.
Additionally, it features different kinds of protection from over voltage
to short circuit. It is incredibly robust and includes a 5 years warranty. It
works with an input voltage of 120-277VAC so you can utilize it for many
commercial applications. It features an integrated wiring compartment for a
streamlined installation.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input: 24VDC
Output: 6 X 350mA, 2-21VDC
Dimming: TRIAC/ELV/0-10V:  100-1%
0-10V Minimum Current Source: 95uA
0-10V Maximum Current Sink: 150uA
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Mounting: Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations
Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Standards: UL, cUL, Damp Location Listed
Model & Product L x W x H
PS-0350A-UR6 10 d" x 3 d" x  1 4"
FEATURES
• Universal Input 120-277VAC
• ≥ 0.9 pf
• Overload and short circuit protection
• TRIAC/ ELV/0-10V Dimming Control
• 0-10V Dimming curve adjustment
• Class 2 Output
• 5 Year warranty
LINE DRAWING
FINISHES
Black
10d"
3d"
14"
120/277VAC, 6 X 350MA (2-21VDC)
Dimmable Remote Power Supply